Abel
Acquista

Adams Hutt
Adan

Akin

Albrecht
Algeo
Alkinburgh

Allmon

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson

Andress
Arbizu

Arbogast
Ashcraft

Atkins
Bacon

Bagwell
Baker

Greg
Rob

Catherine
Natalie

Richard

Julie
Susan
Scott

Marsha

Allen
Jeff

Carl
Timothy

Elizabeth
Tom

James
Judith A

Hugh
Brenda

Stan
Rance

FDA

Columbus Public
Health

National Restaurant
Association

Georgia Department

of Agriculture
DBPR - Division of

Hotels and

Restaurants
University of

Nebraska-Lincoln
Paster Training Inc

Ecolab

Oklahoma State
Department of
Health

Meijer, Inc.

Procter & Gamble
Ecolab

WI - Dept. of
Agriculture - Division
of Food Safety

University of Georgia

TX Dept of State
Health Services

Gojo Industries, Inc.
WVDHHR, BPH, OEHS

TN Department of
Health

Harris Teeter

ORKIN

National
Environmental Health
Association

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

250 Marquette Ave
240 Parsons Ave

4568 Elm Bottom Circle

19 Martin Luther King Jr Suite 306

Dr, SW
1940 N Monroe Street

119 LEV
25 Swinehart Road
7900 McCloud Rd

1000 N. E. 10th

3040 Remico St.

2 P&G Plaza, TE6
7900 McCloud Rd
2811 Agriculture Drive

Ste #200

208 Hoke Smith Annex
8407 Wall St

PO Box 911
350 Capital Street

710 James Robertson

Parkway

701 Crestdale Road

2170 Piedmont ROad

720 S Colorado Blvd
N
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Suite 600

Room 313

Suite 1000-

Minneapolis
Columbus

Aubrey
Atlanta

Talahassee

Lincoln
Gilbertsville
Greensboro

Oklahoma City

Grandville
Cincinnati
Greensboro
Madison

Athens
Austin

Akron
Charleston

Nashville
Matthews

Atlanta
Denver

MN
OH

X

GA

FL

NE

PA

NC

OK

Ml
OH
NC
Wi

GA

X

OH
WV

TN

NC

GA
co

55401
43215

76227

30334

32399

68583

19525

27409

73117

49418
45202
27409
53718

30602

78754

44309
25301

37243

28105

30324
80246

greg.abel@fda.hhs.gov
aacquist@columbus.rr.com

cadams@rdrsol.com
natalie.adan@agr.georgia.gov

rick.akin@myfloridalicense.com

jalbrechtl@unl.edu
susan.algeo@pastertraining.com
scott.alkinburgh@ecolab.com

Marshaa@health.ok.gov

allen.anderson@meijer.com
anderson.jd.4@pg.com
carl.anderson@ecolab.com
timothy.anderson@wi.gov

eandress@uga.edu
tom.arbizu@dshs.state.tx.us

arbogasj@gojo.com
judith.a.ashcraft@wv.gov

hugh.atkins@tn.gov
bbacon@harristeeter.com

sbagwell@rollins.com
rbaker@neha.org
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Baldwin James Price Chopper 461 Nott Street Schenectady NY 12308 jimbaldwin@pricechopper.com
Supermarkets

Ball James Walmart 608 SW 8th Street Bentonville AR 72712 james.ball@wal-mart.com

Barlow Kristina USDA/Food Safety 1400 Independence MailStop Washington DC 20250 kristina.barlow@fsis.usda.gov
and Inspection Service Ave., SW 3783

Barney Rick Bi Lo Holdings 505 Edgewood Ct Jacksonville FL 32254 rickbarney@biloholdings.com

Bassler Rlchard Wendy's Company One David Thomas Blvd Dublin OH 43017 Richard.Bassler@wendys.com

Baum Mitzi Feeding America 35 E Wacker Drive Suite 2000 Chicago IL 60601 mbaum@feedingamerica.org

Belmont Jeff National Registry of 7680 Universal Blvd., Orlando FL 32819 jbelmont@nrfsp.com
Food Safety Suite 550
Professionals

Benoit Lora IEH Laboratories & 15300 Bothell Way NE Lake Forest Park WA 98155 lora.benoit@iehinc.com
Consulting Group

benton angela jetro/restaurant 133-11 20th avenue college point NY 11356 abenton@jetrord.com
depot

Bhatt Chirag Bloomin' Brands, Inc. 2202 N Westshore Blvd Suite 500 Tampa FL 33607 ChiragBhatt@BloominBrands.com

BLOTTENBER ASHLEY CHEMSTAR CORP 120 INTERSTATE WEST SUITE 100  LITHIASPRINGS GA 30122 ablottenberger@chemstarcorp.com

GER PARKWAY

Bogard April Minnesota 625 N Robert Street PO Box St Paul MN 55164 april.bogard@state.mn.us
Department of Health 64975

Booth Darryl Decade Software 1195 W. Shaw Ave. Fresno CA 93711 darrylbooth@decadesoftware.com
Company

Boschert Stanley Applied Data 13528 Prestige Place Tampa FL 33635 jamie.simon@applieddatacorp.com
Corporation

Bozella Matt Sheetz Inc. 219 Corporate Blvd Claysburg PA 16625 mbozella@sheetz.com

Brainerd Jr Dana CVS/Caremark 200 Highland Corporate Cumberland RI 02864 dana.brainerd@cvscaremark.com

Drive

Bright Robert DeltaTrak P.O. Box 398 Pleasanton CA 94566 rbright@deltatrak.com

Brixius Jennifer Dairy Queen 7505 Metro Blvd. Minneapolis MN 55439 jennifer.brixius@idg.com

Brizes Donald Johnson & Wales 801 West Trade Street Charlotte NC 28202 don.brizes@jwu.edu
University

Brown Sherman National Restaurant 175 W. Jackson Blvd Suite 1500 Chicago IL 60604 Sbrown@restaruant.org
Association

Brown Patrick Rite Aid Corporation 30 Hunter Lane Camp Hill PA 07011 patrick.j.orown@riteaid.com
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Brown

Brown
Brown-Timley
Buchanon

Buck

Buffer
Bullinger

Burkett

BURNETT
Burns

Burns

Bussiere
Cain

CALDWELL, Il
Callahan

Callister

Laura

Robert
VaKesha
Janice

Francie

Janet
Kenan

Alicia

PORTER
Al

Kim

Vanessa
Marie

RICHARD
Cindy

Jodi

Centers for Disease
Control & Prevention

Whole Foods Market
FL Department of
Health

The Steritech Group

Sealedair (Diversey)

Kroger

ND Department of

Health
Oklahoma State

Department of Health

CHEMSTAR CORP

Vermont Dept of
Health

MD Department of
Health and Mental

Hvgiene
Starbucks Coffee

Company
Mecklenburg County

SC DHEC

NC Department of
Health & Human
Services, Food

Protection & Facilities

Rranch

WinCo Foods
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4770 Buford Hwy NE

550 Bowie Street

4052 Bald Cypress Way,
Bin AO8

7621 Little Avenue,
Suite 500

8310 16th St Sturtevant

11300 Cornell Park Dr.

600 East Boulevard Ave,

Dept 301
1000 NE 10th Street

120 INTERSTATE WEST
PARKWAY

108 Cherry Street, Suite
201

6 St Paul St, Suite 1301

2401 Utah Ave S
700 N Tryon St
2600 BULL STREET

1632 Mail Service
Center

650 N. Armstrong Pl

MS F-58

408 Placido
Martinez Ct

Suite 400

SUITE 100

PO Box 70

Suite 208

5605 Six
Forks Road
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Atlanta

Austin
Tallahassee
Charlotte

Racine

Cincinnati
Bismarck

Oklahoma City

LITHIA SPRINGS
Burlington

Baltimore

Seattle
Charlotte

COLUMBIA
Raleigh

Boise

GA

X

FL

NC

Wi

OH

ND

OK

GA

VT

MD

WA

NC

SC
NC

30341

78703

32399

28226

53177

45242

58505

73117

30122

05402

21202

98134

28202

29201
27699

83704

LRGO@cdc.gov

robert.borown@wholefoods.com
vakesha.brown@flhealth.gov
Janice.Buchanon@Steritech.com

francie.buck@sealedair.com

janet.buffer@kroger.com
krichter@nd.gov

alicialb@health.ok.gov

pburnett@chemstarcorp.com
al.burns@state.vt.us

kim.burns@maryland.gov

vbussier@starbucks.com

marie.cain@mecklenburgcounty.go
v

caldwert@dhec.sc.gov
cindy.callahan@dhhs.nc.gov

jodi.callister@wincofoods.com



Campbell
Carney

Chan
Chapman

Chapman

Choate

Chrisman
Clendenin
Cobb
Coffman
Coleman
COLEMAN
Colson
Coltrin

connell

Connelly
Cooper

Corchado

Ron
Deborah

Charlotte
Ben

Bryan

Adam

John
Karla
Leslie
Vanessa
Gary
GARY
Matthew
Julie

Kevin

Virginia
Ivory Gene

Li

4

Fairfax County Health
Department

Central District Health
Department
Guckenheimer

North Carolina State
University
StateFoodSafety.com

MS Dept of Agricuture
and Commerce

Darden

Florida Dept of
Agriculture

Kentucky Food Fasety
Branch

STOP Foodborne
Iliness

uL

FDA

Florida Department of
Agriculture and

Consumer Services
Sheetz Distribution

Services
Wawa

FDA
District of Columbia
DOH

National Registry of
Food Safety
Professionals

2014 CFP Conference Registration List
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10777 Main St. Suite 111

707 N. Armstrong Pl.
3 Lagoon Drive Suite 325
NC State University,

Campus box 7606

507 East Technology

Ave. Bldg C Suite 3100

121 North Jefferson

Street

1000 Darden Center
Drive
1759 Fay Drive

271 East Main St

3759 N. Ravenswood
Ave.

3672 Natchez St SW
2202 BURNETT BLVD.
3125 Conner Blvd

#224

242 Sheetz Way

260 West Baltimore Pike

20 N Michigan Ave Suite 200
899 North Capitol St NE 2nd Floor -

Food Safety
Division

7680 Universal Blvd.
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Fairfax
Boise

Redwood City
Raleigh

Orem

Jackson

Orlando
Merritt Island
Frankfort
Chicago
Holden Beach
WILMINGTON
Tallahassee
Claysburg

Wawa

Chicago
Washington

Orlando

VA

CA
NC

uTt

MS

FL

FL

KY

NC

NC

FL

PA

PA

IL
DC

FL

22030

83704

94065
27695

84097

39201

32837

32953

40621

60613

28462

28428

32399

16625

19063

60602
20002

32819

ronald.campbell@fairfaxcounty.gov
dcarney@cdhd.idaho.gov

cchan@guckenheimer.com
benjamin_chapman@ncsu.edi

bchapman@abovetraining.com

adam@mdac.ms.gov

jchrisman@darden.com
Karla.Clendenin@freshfromflorida.c
om

leslie.cobb@ky.gov
vcoffman@stopfoodborneillness.org
gary.coleman@ul.com
GARY.COLEMAN@FDA.HHS.GOV
matthew.colson@freshfromflorida.c
om

jeoltrin@sheetz.com

kevin.c.connell@wawa.com

virginia.connelly@fda.hhs.gov
ivory.cooper@dc.gov

Icorhado@nrfsp.com



Cornman
Costa
CRAIG
Cranford
Crownover
Cummins
Cyr
Dahlman
Daniels
Daugherty
Davidson
Davis
DeFrancesco
Dela Cruz

Delea

Dell
Destromp
DETTMAN

Douglas

Lee
Cynthia
SANDRA
Vanessa
David
Catherine
Angela
Dan
Amber
Rick
Dean
Tracynda
Joetta
Hector

Kristin

Eric
Kimberly
ELLEN

Amanda

Florida Department of

Agriculture
CT Dept. of Public

Health - Food

Protection Program
SC DHEC

Taylor Farms Florida

National Restaurant
Association
Virginia Department

of Health
Minnesota

Department of Health

Ecolab

Mecklenburg County
Health Department
National Automated
Merchandising

Association
IFSA

FDA
Florida Department of
Agriculture and

Consumer Services
Los Angeles County

Env. Health
Centers for Disease

Control & Prevention
NAMA
FDA/ORA/DHRD
DEPT OF HEALTH &

SENIOR SERVICES
ARAMARK
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3125 Conner Blvd

P.O. Box
340308

410 Capitol Ave.,
MS#11FDP

2600 BULL STREET
7492 Chancellor Drive

175 W. Jackson Blvd Suite 1500

109 Governor Street 5th Floor

625 N Robert Street PO Box

64975

370 N Wabasha St
700 N Tryon St, Suite
208

20 N. Wacker Drive

320 S Barton Street
875 Greentree Rd
10281 Enoch Lane

6851 Lennox Ave., #305

4770 Buford HWY NE MS F-58

1600 Wilson Blvd, Suite
650

2675 N Mayfair Rd Suite 200
930 WILDWOOD

100 Penn Square
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Tallahassee
Hartford
COLUMBIA
Orlando
Chicago
Richmond
St Paul

St. Paul
Charlotte
Chicago
Arlington
Pittsburgh
Bonita Springs
Van Nuys

Atlanta

Arlington
Milwaukee
JEFFERSON CITY

Philadelphia

FL

CcT

SC
FL

VA

MN

MN
NC

VA
PA

CA

GA

VA

Wi

MO

PA

32399

06134

29201

32809

60604

23219

55164

55102

28202

60606

22204

15220

34135

91405

30341

22209

53226

65109

19107

lee.cornman@freshfromflorida.com
cynthia.costa@ct.gov
craigsd@dhecsc.gov
vcranford@taylorfarms.com
dcrownover@restaurant.org
catherine.cummins@vdh.virginia.go

v
angie.cyr@state.mn.us

dan.dahlman@ecolab.com
amber.daniels@mecklenburgcounty

nc.gov
publichealth100@gmail.com

ddavidsvar@aol.com
tracynda.davis@fda.hhs.gov
joetta.defrancesco@freshfromflorid
a.com

hsdelacruz@gmail.com

GQl7@cdc.gov

edell@vending.org
Kimberly.Destromp@fda.hhs.gov
ellen.dettman@health.mo.gov

douglas-amanda@aramark.com



Duitsman

Dunleavy

Dykman

Edelen
Edsall
Edwards

Eils
Eisenbeiser,
MS
Eisenberg

elluru

ELY
Enzmann
Espinoza

ESPY
EVERLY

ewell
Fabian

Farin
FARMER

Stacie

Sean

Laura
Jeff
Jean

Lawrence

Larry
Ashley

Miriam
mahati
KC
John
Albert

ROBIN
VICKI

harold
Sandra

Karen
LAURIE

Kansas City, Missouri
Health Department

Michigan Department
of Agriculture and
Rural Development

Harmons

The Kroger Co.
Compass Group
FDA

NAMA
Food Marketing
Institute

EcoSure, a Division of

Ecolab
jetro/restaurant
depot
Oklahoma State

Department of Health

PAR

HEB

DC Government
City of Berkeley
Division of

Environmental Health

N2N Global Inc

Wawa

Taco Bell

US. FOOD & DRUG
ADMINISTRATION

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

2400 Troost Ave, Ste
3200

525 West Allegan

3540 South 4000 West  Suite 310
1014 Vine St. G014
2400 Yorkmont Rd

101 W Broad Street Suite 400
20 N Wacker Dr Ste 3500

2345 Crystal Drive, Suite
800

1601 W. Diehl Rd
133-11 20th avenue
1000 N.E. 10th

8383 Seneca Turnpike
5105 Rittiman Road

899 N Capitol Street
2180 Milvia Street

Milleneum Building
260 West Baltimore Pike

1 glen bell way
60 8TH ST.
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585 East 434

Kansas City

Lansing

Salt Lake City
Cincinnati
Charlotte
Falls Church

Chicago
Arlington

Naperville
college point
Oklahoma City
New Hartford
San Antonio

Washington
Berkeley

Longwood
Wawa

irvine
ATLANTA

MO

M

uT
OH

NC
VA

NY

OK

NY

X

DC
CA

FL

PA

CA
GA

64108

48909

84120
45202
28217
22046

60606
22202

60563

11356

73117

13413

78218

20002
94704

32746

19063

92618
30309

stacie.duitsman@kcmo.org

dunleavys@michigan.gov

lauradykman@harmonsgrocery.com
jeff.edelen@kroger.com
jean.edsall@compass-usa.com

Lawrence.Edwards@fda.hhs.gov

rpeonygarden@gmail.com
aeisenbeiser@fmi.org

miriam.eisenberg@ecolab.com
abenton@jetrord.com
kcely@health.ok.gov
john_enzmann@partech.com
espinoza.albert@heb.com

robin.espy@dc.gov
VICKI.EVERLY2 @GMAIL.COM

ewell8194@comcast.net
sandra.fabian@wawa.com

karen.farin@yum.com
LAURIE.FARMER@FDA.HHS.GOV



Feazell

Feitelson

Fenn

Ferko

Finkenbinder

Fletcher
Follett
Ford
Foster
Frankenberg
Frappier
Frias
Fruechting
Funk
Gaither
Garcia
Garren

Garrison

George

Susan

Leigh

Phyllis

Francis

Dean

Jessica
Emilee
Thomas
John
Jennifer
Robert
Liza
Phillip
Joshua
Marlene
Kristin
Donna

Cristal

Shaji

National Registry of
Food Safety

Professionals
UL

Alabama Department
of Public Health

US Foods

Wyoming Department
of Agriculture

Mohegan Tribal

Health Department
StateFoodSafety.com

Ecolab
Procter & Gamble
SAGE Food Safety

Ahold USA inc

City of Pasadena
Arkansas Department
of Health

KFC
CCPHSD

USDA FNS Office of

Food Safety
American Frozen
Food Institute
Remco Products

Corporation
Walt Disney Parks &
Resorts U.S.

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

7680 Universal Blvd.

202 Carnegie Center,
Suite 301

201 Monroe St Suite 1250

6133 North River Road Suite 300

2219 Carey Ave.

13 Crow Hill Road

507 East Technology
Ave. Bldg C Suite 3100
7900 McCloud Dr

2 P&G Plaza, TE6

P.O. Box 3281

1385 Hancock Street
1845 N. Fair Oaks Ave
4815 West Markham,
Slot #46

1900 Colonel Sanders Ln

2500 N Fort valley Road

Bldg 1

3101 Park Center Drive
2000 Corporate Ridge  Suite 1000
Dr.

PO Box 698 4735 W.
106th St.
P.0. 10,000
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Orlando

Princeton

Montgomery

Rosemont

Cheyenne

Uncasville
Orem
Greensboro
Cincinnati
Mission Viejo
Quincy
Pasadena
Little Rock
Louisville
Flagstaff
Alexandria

MclLean

Zionsville

FL

NJ

AL

WY

CT

uTt

NC

OH

CA

MA

CA

AR

KY

AZ

VA

VA

IN

Lake Buena Vista FL

32819

08540

36104

60018

82002

06382

84097

27410

45202

92690

02169

91103

72205

40213

86001

22302

22102

46077

32830

sfeazell@nrfsp.com

leigh.feitelson@ul.com

phyllis.fenn@adph.state.al.us

frank.ferko@usfoods.com

dean.finkenbinder@wyo.gov

jfletcher@moheganmail.com
efollett@statefoodsafety.com
tom.ford@ecolab.com
foster.ja.1@pg.com
jfrankenberg@sagefoodsafety.com
rfrappier@aholdusa.com
Ifrias@cityofpasadena.net
phillip.fruechting@arkansas.gov
joshua.funk@yum.com
mgaither@coconino.az.gov
kristin.garcia@fns.usda.gov
dgarren@affi.com

cgarrison@remcoproducts.com

shaji.george@disney.com
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Gibson Arian R. District of Columbia 899 North Capitol St NE 2nd Floor - Washington DC 20002 arian.gibson@dc.gov
DOH Food Safety
Division
Gifford Dave Dept. of Health PO Box 47825 Olympia WA 98504 dave.gifford@doh.wa.gov
Gilliam Scott Indiana State Dept of 2 N. Meridian St Indianapolis IN 46204 sgilliam@isdh.in.gov
Health
Gilliland Robert Kansas City, MO 2400 Troost Ave, Ste Kansas City MO 64108 rob.gillland@kcmo.org
Health Department 3000
Girard Lorna MN Dept. of 625 Robert Street North St. Paul MN 55155 Lorna.Girard@state.mn.us
Agriculture
Goode Steven Maricopa County 1001 N Central Suite Phoenix AZ 85004 SGoode@mail.maricopa.gov
Environmental 401
Services Department
GORDON TAMMY SC DHEC 2600 BULL STREET COLUMBIA SC 29203 gordontl@dhec.sc.gov
Gordon Christopher Virginia Department 109 Governor Street Richmond VA 23219 christopher.gordon@vdh.virginia.go
of Health v
Graham Joe Dept. of Health PO Box 47825 Olympia WA 98504 joe.graham@doh.wa.gov
Greco Darby New York State NYSDOH, Bureau of Empire State Albany NY 12237 djgll@health.state.ny.us
Department of Health Community Env Health Plaza,
and Food Protection Corning
Tower -
Room 1395
Green Shannon Neogen Corporation 620 Lesher Place Lansing M 48912 sgreen@neogen.com
Grimes Felicity Yum! Brands - KFC 1900 Col. Sanders Ln. Louisville KY 40213 felicity.grimes@yum.com
Grimes Ron Nsf International 789 N Dixboro Road Ann Arbor Ml 48105 rgrimes@nsf.org
Grinstead Dale Sealed Air 8310 16th Street PO Box 902 Sturtevant Wi 53177 dale.grinstead @sealedair.com
Grooters Susan KAW Coalition 2000 F St. NW 306 Washington DC 20006 susangrooters@gmail.com
Guzzle Patrick Idaho Department of 450 W State St - 4th Boise ID 83720 guzzlep@dhw.idaho.gov
Health and Welfare  Floor
Haase Peter WI - Dept. of 2811 Agriculture Drive Madison Wi 53718 peter.haase@wi.gov

Agriculture - Division
of Food Safety

Hails Steve Sealed Air 3145 Brushwood Dr. Castle Rock Cco 80109 steve.hails@sealedair.com
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(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

Halbrook Courtney Brinker International 6820 LBJ Freeway Dallas TX 75240 courtney.halbrook@brinker.com

Hale Aggie NA 6469 Fitz Lane Tallahassee FL 32311 halea.cfp@gmail.com

Hall Matt Albertsons/NAlI 250 E. Parkcenter Blvd. Boise ID 83706 matthew.hall@albertsons.com

Hanssen George Nebraska Department 301 Centennial Mall PO Box Lincoln NE 68509 george.hanssen@nebraska.gov
of Agriculture South 95064

Hardister Bill Mecklenburg County 700 N Tryon Street, Charlotte NC 28202 bill.hardister@mecklenburgcountyn
Health Department  Suite 208 c.gov

Hawley Jeffrey Harris Teeter 701 Crestdale Rd Matthews NC 28105 jhawley@harristeeter.com
Supermarkets

Haynes Michelle DBPR, Division of 1940 N Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32399 michelle.haynes@myfloridalicense.c
Hotels and om
Restaurants

Helms Dawn Wyoming Department 2219 Carey Ave Cheyenne wy 82009 dawn.helms@wyo.gov

of Agriculture

Henderson Julie Virginia Department 109 Governor Street 5th Floor Richmond VA 23219 julie.henderson@vdh.virginia.gov
of Health
Hendren Pamela Kentucky Food Safety 275 East Main St KY Frankfort KY 40621 pamelam.hendren@ky.gov
Branch
Hernandez Jorge US Foods 6133 N River suite 300 Rosemont IL 60018 jorge.hernandez@usfoods.com
Higley Jamie Ohio Department of 35 Chestnut Street Columbus OH 43215 jamie.higley@odh.ohio.gov
Health
Hilton DeBrena Tulsa Health 5051 S 129th E Ave Tulsa OK 74134 dhilton@tulsa-health.org
Department
Hodge Lori Bi-Lo Holdings 15500 West Beaver Baldwin FL 32334 lorihodge@biloholdings.com
Street
Holbert Larry Ohio Department of 246 North high Street  BEH Food Columbus OH 43215 Larry.Holbert@odh.ohio.gov
Health Safety
Program
Hollingsworth Jill Consultant 29 Bridgetown Rd Hilton Head SC 29928 1ljillh@gmail.com
Island
Hooi Roger Dean Foods Company 2711 North Haskell Dallas TX 75204 Roger_Hooi@DeanFoods.com
Avenue
Horn Jason In-N-Out Burger 13502 Hamburger Lane Baldwin Park CA 91706 JHorn@innout.com
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Howard

Huang

Huckabay
Huffman
Hughes

Hults
Ingham

Inman
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
James-Davis

Jennings
Jensen

Johnson

JOHNSON

Johnson
Johnson

Johnson

Robert

Yao-wen

Eileen
Troy
Stephen

Julie
Barbara

Adam
Tom
Keith
Darryl
Lucia

Allison
Joyce

Thomas

LATRECIA

Jennifer
Anna

Adam

Diversey, A part of

Sealed Air
University of Georgia

Bi-Lo Holdings

Nebr Dept of Health &
Human Services

Food and Drug
Adminstration

City of Milwaukee
University of
Wisconsin

Kansas Department of
Agriculture

Florida Retail
Federation
Performance Food
Group

The Wendy's

Company
The Steritech Group

The Kroger Co.
Lincoln-Lancaster

County Health
Johnson Diversified

Products, Inc.

Lodge Manufacturing
Company

Walt Disney World
State of FL/DBPR

Ecolab

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

4586 Cape Island Drive

Dept. of Food Science
and Technology

5050 Edgewood Court
PO Box 95026

5100 Paint Branch
Parkway

7630 W Mill Rd.

1605 Linden Drive
109 SW 9th, 3rd Floor
15034 Danios Drive
12500 West Creek
Parkway

One Dave Thomas Blvd

7621 Little Avenue

1014 Vine Street
3140 N St

1408 Northland Dr. 406

204 East 5th Street

1375 Monorail Way

400 West Robinson St.,
Ste 802 N
7900 MCCLOUD ROAD.,
SUITE 105

100 Cedar
Street

Room 3B-
039

Page 10

Awendaw

Athens

Jacksonville
Lincoln
College Park

Milwaukee
Madision

Topeka

Bonita Springs
Richmond
Dublin
Charlotte

Cincinnati
Lincoln

Mendota

Heights
South Pittsburg

Lake Buena Vista

Orlando

Greensboro

SC

GA

FL

NE

MD

WI
WI

KS

VA

OH

NC

OH
NE

MN

29429

30602

32205

68509

20740

53218
53706

66612

34135

23238

43017

28226

45202
68510

55120

37380

32830

32801

27409

rob.howard@sealedair.com

huangl188@gmail.com

EileenHuckabay@biloholdings.com
troy.huffman@nebraska.gov
stephen.hughes@fda.hhs.gov

jhults@milwaukee.gov
bhingham@wisc.edu

adam.inman@kda.ks.gov
tom@tomjacksonresources.com
keithjackson@pfgc.com
Darryl.jacobs@wendys.com
Lucia.James-Davis@steritech.com

allison.jennings@kroger.com
jjensen@lincoln.ne.gov

tomj@jdpinc.com

TIOHNSON@LODGEMFG.COM

jennifer.johnson@disney.com

anna.johnson@myfloridalicense.co

m
adam.johnson2@ecolab.com



Johnson

JOHNSON
Jordan

Jouhari

Julian, Ph.D.

Kahler

Katz, PhD

Keaton
Keener

Kellenberger
KELSCH
Kemp
Kender
Kendrick
Kennedy

Kennedy
Kim

King

Klein

Janet

BRIAN
Chris

Naser

Ernest

Daniel

Josh

Winn
Kathryn

Daryl
DIANE
Phil
Linda
Susan
Terry

Katey
James

Hal

Sarah

Alabama Cooperative
Extension System

RI HEALTH DEPT

Sealed Air / Diversey
Care

Kansas City, Misssouri
Health Department

Rhode Island Dept. of
Health
Nebraska Department

of Agriculture

Food Marketing

Institute
CloudClean
Compass Group

McDoanld's USA, LLC.

U.S. Food and Drug
Administration
Hannaford Brothers

Johnson & Wales

University CCA
Oregon Department

of Agriculture
Starbucks Coffee

Company
FDA
Premier Food Safety

Chick-fil-A inc

Center for Science in
the Public Interest

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

508 14th Street P. O. Box

1128
3 CAPITOL HILL
400 Groveland Ave #808

2400 Troost Ave, Sute
3200

3 Capitol Hill

301 Centennial Mall
South

2345 Crystal Drive Suite 800
115 River Road
2300 Yorkmont Road

2111 McDonald's Drive

555 Winderley PL Ste.
200
145 Pleasant Hill Road

365 Harborside Blvd
635 Capitol St. NE
2401 Utah Ave south

Mailstop
R&D/QA
9780 SW Nimbus Ave.
1532 W.
Commonwealth Ave.
5200 Buffington Road,
N.E.

1220 L St NW

Suite A

Suite 300
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Phenix City

PROVIDENCED

Minneapolis

Kansas City

Providence

Lincoln

Arlington

Edgewater
Charlotte

Oak Brook
Maitland
Scarborough
Providence
Salem
Seattle

Beaverton
Fullerton

Atlanta

Washington

AL

RI

MN

MO

RI

NE

VA

NJ
NC

FL

ME

RI

OR

WA

OR
CA

GA

DC

36868

02908

55403

64108

02908

68509

22202

07020
28217

60137

32751

04074

02905

97301

98134

97008
92833

30349

20005

johnsl6@aces.edu

BRIAN.JOHNSON@HEALTH.RI.GOV
chris.jordan@sealedair.com

naser.jouhari@kcmo.org

ernest.julian@health.ri.gov

dan.kahler@nebraska.gov

jkatz@fmi.org

winn@cloudclean.com
Kathryn.Keener@compass-usa.com

daryl.kellenberger@us.mcd.com
diane.kelsch@fda.hhs.gov
phil.kemp@delhaize.com
lkender@jwu.edu
skendrick@oda.state.or.us
tkennedy@starbucks.com

katey.kennedy@fda.hhs.gov
james@premierfoodsafety.com

hal.king@chick-fil-a.com

sklein@cspinet.org


mailto:dan.kahler@nebraska.gov

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

Kohl Larry Delhaize America 2110 Executive Drive Salisbury NC 28147 larry.kohl@delhaize.com
Kohler Mike NSF International 789 N. Dixboro Rd Ann Arbor Ml 48105 kohler@nsf.org
Koloseike Matt Procter & Gamble 2 P&G Plaza, TE6 Cincinnati OH 45202 koloseike.mb@pg.com
Konop Dave Target Corp 33 South Sixth Street TPS-1266 minneapolis MN 55402 david.konop@target.com
Kramer Robert J. Food Fort Columbus 196 W Riverglen Dr Columbus CA 43085 bkramer@ecdi.org
Krishna Vijay American National 1899 L Street Suite 1100 Washington DC 20036 vkrishna@ansi.org

Standards Institute
Krzyzanowski Rebecca Michigan Department 525 W. Allegan ST Lansing Ml 48909 krzyzanowskir@michigan.gov

of Agriculture and
Rural Development

Kunkel Cynthia Food and Drug 11630 W. 80th St. Lenexa KS 66214 cynthia.kunkel@fda.hhs.gov
Administration
Lahnoudi Jennifer Walt Disney World P.O. Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista FL 32830 jennifer.lahnoudi@disney.com
Lamb Crystal Fairfax County Health 10777 Main Street, Fairfax VA 22030 Crystal.Lamb@Fairfaxcounty.gov
Department Suite 111
Lamb Molly Illinois Department of 525 West Jefferson Springfield IL 62671 molly.lamb@illinois.gov
Public Health Street
Lamborn Kim WinCo Foods 650 N Armstrong Pl Boise ID 83704 kim.lamborn@wincofoods.com
Lamond Chris IPIA 238 East Davis Blvd Suite 213 Tampa FL 33606 chris@packagedice.com
Lang Jeff Lane County Oregon 151 W. 7th. Ave #430 Eugene OR 97401 jeffrey.lang@co.lane.or.us
Lawrence Michael Fairfax County Health 10777 Main Street, Fairfax VA 22030 david.lawrence@fairfaxcounty.gov
Department Suite 211
leatherman  jessica The Steritech Group 7621 Little Ave Charlotte NC 28226 jessica.leatherman@steritech.com
Lee Aimee Mecklenburg County 700 North Tryon St, Charlotte NC 28202 aimee.lee@mecklenburgcountync.g
Health Department  Suite 208 ov
LeMaster Lori TN Department of 710 James Robertson Nashville TN 37243 lori.lemaster@tn.gov
Health Parkway
Leong Wan Mei University of 1605 Linden Drive Madison Wi 53706 wleong@wisc.edu
Wisconsin
Leong Mary US Food and Drug 159-15 Liberty Avenue Jamaica NY 11433 Mary.Leong@fda.hhs.gov
Administration
Levee Terry Natural Markets Food 1 Bridge Street Suite 3 Irvington NY 10533 tlevee@nmfg.com
Group
Lewis Christie StateFoodSafety.com 507 East Technology Orem uT 84097 chl@statefoodsafety.com

Ave. Bldg C Suite 3100

Page 12



Lewis

Lhotka

Liggans
Lindholm

Liou

LIVELY
Louden
Luebkemann

Luker

Lutsinger

Lynch

Mack

Mack

Mandernach

Manley

Glenda

Lorinda

Girvin

Jeff
Shih-Chuan
(Jack)
SHANNA
Kathy
Geoff

John

Susan

Lawrence

James

Jamie

Steven

William

U.S. Food and Drug
Administration

Alaska Department of
Environmental

Conservation
FDA

ICertainty

P&G Professional

TN Department of
Agriculture

City of Minneapolis,
Health Department
Florida Restaurant

and Lodging Assoc
NYS Dept. of

Agriculture & Markets
Brinker International

National Registry of
Food Safety

Professionals
Wisconsin

Department of Health

Services
Delaware Division of

Public Health
lowa Department of
Inspections and

Appeals
New Jersey

Department of Health

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

5100 Paint Branch Room 3B-

Parkway 002, HFS-
320

610 University Avenue

5100 Paint Branch

Parkway

1301 Warner St.

5289 Vine Street F&HC
millennium
Wing,
MN307

436 Hogan Road

250 S 4th Street Room 414

230 South Adams

10 B Airline Dr

6820 LBJ Freeway

7680 Universal Blvd.

1 West Wilson Street Room 150

417 Federal St.

Lucas Building, 3rd Floor 321 E. 12th
St

135 E.State St PO Box 369
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College Park

Fairbanks

College Park
Baltimore

Cincinnati

NASHVILLE
Minneapolis
Tallahassee

Albany

Dallas

Orlando

Madison

Dover

Des Moines

Trenton

MD

AK

MD

MD

OH

TN

MN

FL

NY

X

FL

Wi

DE

NJ

20740

99709

20740

21230

45217

37204

55415

32301

12235

75240

32819

53702

19901

50319

08625

Glenda.Lewis@fda.hhs.gov

lorinda.lhotka@alaska.gov

girvin.liggans@fda.hhs.gov
jeff.lindholm@chefsfoodsystem.co

m
liou.js@pg.com

shanna.lively@tn.gov
kathy.louden@minneapolismn.gov
gluebkemann@frla.org

john.luker@agriculture.ny.gov

susan.lutsinger@brinker.com

llynch@nrfsp.com

james.mack@wisconsin.gov

jamie.mack@state.de.us

smandernach2@aol.com

william.manley@doh.state.nj.us



Mann
Manning
Marcello
Marcy

Marlow

Marra
Marsdan
Martin

Martin
Martin

Mathis

McEwen
McGlockton

McKinley
McMahan
McNamara

McNeil
McNinch

McSwane

Melchert

Jim
Erik
John A.
John

Deborah

Paul
Ronald
David

Matt
Eric

Alaric

Jane
Joan

Susie
Thomas
Ann Marie

Greg
David

David

Christopher

Handwashing For Life 1216 Flamingo Parkway

Institute
Freshability

FDA
University of Arkansas

Williamson County
and Cities Health
District

Wegmans Food
Markets

Utah Department of
Health

Oregon Health
Authority

US Foods

Texas Roadhouse

FL Department of
Health

IPIA

National Restaurant
Association

Florida Restaurant
and Lodging
Association

Meijer

Jack in the Box

Neogen Corporation
Washoe County

Health District
Conference for Food

Protection
National Restaurant

Association

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

4537 Iron Mountain

Drive
51 W 3rd Street

0-203 POSC

100 W. 3rd St.

1500 Brooks Avenue

288 North 1460 West,
PO Box 142104
800 NE Oregon Street

6133 N. River Rd.
6040 Dutchmans Lane

4052 Bald Cypress Way
Bin A08

238 East Davis Blvd
1200 17th St. N.W.

230 South Adams Street

3040 Remico ST SW
9357 Spectrum Center
Blvd.

620 Lesher Place

1001 East Ninth Street

30 Elliott Court

2205 L Street, NW

Suite E-265

Suite 640

Suite 300

Suite 213

2205 L
Street, NW

Page 14

Libertville
South Jordan
Tempe
Fayetteville

Georgetown

Rochester
Salt Lake City
Portland

Rosemont
Louisville

Tallahassee

Tampa
Washington

Tallahassee
Grandville
San Diego

Lansing
Reno

Martinsville

Washington

uTt

AZ

AR

X

NY

FL

FL
DC

FL

MI

CA

Ml
NV

DC

60048

84095

85281

72701

78626

14624

84114

97232

60018
40205

32399

33606
20036

32301

49418

92123

48912
89512

46151

20036

jmann@handwasingforlife.com
erik@freshability.com
john.marcello@fda.hhs.gov
jmarcy@uark.edu

dmarlow@wcchd.org

paul.marra@wegmans.com
rmarsden@utah.gov
david.c.martin@state.or.us

matt.martin@usfoods.com
ericm@texasroadhouse.com

ric.mathis@flhealth.gov

jane@packagedice.com
jmcglockton@restaurant.org

susie@mckinleyhome.com

thomas.mcmahan@meijer.com

debbie.cabanas@jackinthebox.com

gMcNeil@neogen.com
dmcninch@washoecounty.us

dmcswane.cfp@gmail.com

cmelchert@restaurant.com



Melichar

Mendoza

Mers

Mickiewicz

Miklos

Miles

MITCHELL

Mitchell

Mitchell

Moltere

Montrose

Moore

Moore

Moore

Morgan

Moris

Wayne

Christiana

Donald Todd
Courtney
Mark
Pamela
JEFF
Cassandra
Tim
Diedre
John
Michael
Eric

Veronica

Lisa

Steve

Feeding America

Alabama Cooperative
Extension System

Ohio Department of

Agriculture
Virginia Department

of Agriculture
Miklos Consulting, LLC

Virginia Department

of Agriculture
CHEMSTAR CORP

Fairfax County Health

Department
Publix Super Markets,

Inc.
MD Dept of Health

and Mental Hygiene
Wendy's

MA Food Protection

Program
ACME Markets

US Food and Drug
Administration/Reatil
Food Protection Team

Chatham County
Public Health

Department
Kansas Department of

Agriculture

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

35 E. Wacker Drive

Suite 2000
P.O. Box 30

8995 East Main Street

1444 Diamond Springs
Road
2802 Sardis Mill Court

102 Governor Street,
3rd Floor
120 INTERSTATE WEST

PARKWAY
10777 Main STreet

PO Box 32024

6 Saint Paul St, Suite
1301

One Dve Thomas Blvd.
305 South St

75 Valley Stream

Parkway
5100 Paint Branch

Parkway, Room 3A013

80 East Street

109 SW 9th Street, 3rd
Floor

SUITE 100
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Chicago

Clanton

Reynoldsburg
Virginia Beach
Buford

Richmond

LITHIA SPRINGS

Fairfax
Lakeland
Baltimore
Dublin
Jamaica Plain
Malvern

College Park

Pittsboro

Topeka

AL

OH

VA

GA

VA

VA

FL

MD

OH

MA

PA

MD

NC

KS

60601

35046

43068

23455

30519

23219

30122

22030

33802

21202

43107

02130

19355

20740

27312

66612

wmelichar@feedingamerica.org

cnm0012@auburn.edu

tmers@agri.ohio.gov
Courtney.Mickiewicz@vdacs.virginia
.8ov

mickmiklos@gmail.com
Pamela.Miles@vdacs.virginia.gov
jmitchell@chemstarcorp.co
Cassandra.Mitchell@Fairfaxcounty.g
ov

Tim.mitchell@publix.com
diedre.moltere@maryland.gov
john.montrose@wendys.com
michaelmoore921b@gmail.com

eric.moore@acmemarkets.com

Veronica.Moore@fda.hhs.gov

lisa.morgan@chathamnc.org

smoris@kda.ks.gov



2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

Morris Sheri PA Department of 2301 N. Cameron Street Bureau of  Harrisburg PA 17110 shmorris@pa.gov
Agriculture Food Safety
&
Laboratory
Services
Mull Monique Mesa County Health PO Box 20,000-5033 Grand Junction CO 81502 monique.mull@mesacounty.us
Department
Nadala Cesar IEH Laboratories & 15300 Bothell Way NE Lake Forest Park WA 98155 cnadala@iehinc.com
Consulting Group
Nakamura George StateFoodSafety.com 507 East Technology Orem uT 84097 gmlnaka@comcast.net
Ave Bldg C, Suite 3100
Nale Ashley Arkansas Department 4815 West Markham, Little Rock AR 72205 ashley.nale@arkansas.gov
of Health Slot #46
Nardone Angela N2N Global Inc. 585 E SR 434 Longwood FL 32750 anardone@us.n2nglobal.com
Narvaez Nona Anaphylaxis & Food 2200 Hendon Avenue St. Paul MN 55108 nona@minnesotafoodallergy.org
Allergy Assn. of MN
(AFAA)
Nattrass Steven U.S. Food and Drug 135 High Street Hartford CcT 06103 steven.nattrass@fda.hhs.gov
Administration
Neal Jack UH/ Hilton College of 229 C.N. Hilton Hotel & Houston X 77204 jneal@central.uh.edu
HRM College
Nelson Laura Alchemy Systems 8015 Shoal Creek Blvd  Suite 100 Austin TX 78757 laura.nelson@alchemysystems.com
Nelson Julie Springfield/Greene 320 E Central Springfield MO 65802 jnelson@springfieldmo.gov
City Health
Department
Nesel Nancy Amazon Fresh 1910 E Central Ave San Bernardino CA 92408 nesnancy@amazon.com
Nicholson Gina NSF International 789 N. Dixboro Road Ann Arbor Ml 48105 gnicholson@nsf.org
Nielsen Criag Georgia Department 19 Martin Luther King Jr Suite 306 Atlanta GA 30334 craig.nielsen@agr.georgia.gov
of Agriculture Dr, SW
Nummer Brian Utah State University 8700 Old Main Hill Logan uTt 84322 brian.nummer@usu.edu
Nutt Elizabeth Tulsa Health 5051 S 129th E Ave Tulsa OK 74134 eanutt@tulsa-health.org
Department
OBrien David Frank Brunckhorst 24 Rock Street Brooklyn NY 11206 david.obrien@boarshead.com

Page 16



O'Donnell
O-Donnell
Oliver

Ortiz

Oshiro

Osolu
Oswald

Otto

Owens

Palazzolo

Parish
Parker
Pasley
Paster

Patel
Paulus

Payne-Feeney Catherine

James
Kathleen
Portia

Mariely

Peter

Obeta
Steve

Charles

Jackie

Vito

Mickey
Celeste
Dianna
Tara

Jaymin
Colleen

Hussmann

Corporation
Wegmans Food

Markets, Inc.
Fresh & Easy

Puerto Rico
Department of Health

State of Hawaii -
Department of Health

Darden
Wakefern Food

Corporation
Centers for Disease

Control and

Prevention
WI - Dept. of

Agriculture - Division
of Food Safety

National Restaurant
Association Solutions

FDA/CFSAN

Food and Drug
Administration
Schnuck Markets, Inc

Paster Training Inc

Aramark
Minnesota
Department of Health

Rhode Island Dept. of
Health

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

12999 St. Charles Rock
Road

1885 Chili Avenue
2120 Park Place Suite

200
PO Box 70184

591 ala moana blvd.

2048 Shroud street

505 Division Street

4770 Buford Hwy

2811 Agriculture Drive

175 W. Jackson Blvd.
Suite 1500

5100 Paint Branch

Parkway
4040 N Central

Expressway

11420 Lackland Rd.
25 Swinehart Road

1101 Market St

625 N Robert Street

3 Capitol Hill

apt 101

Chamblee
106

HFS300

Suite 900

PO Box
64975

Page 17

Bridgeton
Rochester

El Segundo

San Juan, Puerto

Rico
honolulu
Orlando
Elizabeth

Atlanta

Madison

Chicago

College Park
Dallas

St. Louis
Gilbertsville
Philadelphia

St Paul

Providence

MO

NY

CA

HI

FL

NJ

GA

WI

MD

X

MO

PA

PA

MN

RI

63044

14603

90245

00936

96813

32814
07201

30341

53718

60604

20740

75204

63146

19525

19107

55164

02908

james.odonnell@hussmann.com
kathleen.odonell@wegmans.com
portia.oliver@freshandeasy.com

mortiz@salud.gov.pr

peter.oshiro@doh.hawaii.gov

oosolu@darden.com

Steve.Oswald@wakefern.com

COtto@cdc.gov

jackie.owens@wi.gov

vpalazzolo@restaurant.org

mickey.parish@fda.hhs.gov
celeste.parker@fda.hhs.gov
dpasley@schnucks.com
tara.paster@pastertraining.com
patel-jaymin@aramark.com

colleen.paulus@state.mn.us

Catherine.Payne-
Feeney@health.ri.gov



2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

Peters Brad HRBUniversal LLC 4000 Eagle Point Birmingham AL 35242 bpeters@hrbuni.net
Corporate Dr.
Petran Ruth Ecolab 655 Lone Oak Drive Eagan MN 55121 ruth.petran@ecolab.com
Piche Kate National Restaurant 175 W Jackson Blvd Ste Chicago IL 60604 kpiche@restaurant.org
Association 1500
Pilonetti Therese Colorado Department 4300 Cherry Creek Dr S Denver co 80246 therese.pilonetti@state.co.us

of Public Health and
Environment

Pineda Fegor Publix Super Markets, PO Box 32024 Lakeland FL 33802 Fegor.Pineda@publix.com
Inc.
Pippert Eric Conference for Food 4307 SE Oak St Portland OR 97215 pip@hevanet.com
Protection
Pistorio Alfred U.S. Food and Drug 1 Montvale Avenue Stoneham MA 02180 alfred.pistorio@fda.hhs.gov
Administration
Pocius Joseph Boar's Head 2090 Industry Place Suite A Petersburg VA 23805 joseph.pocius@boarshead.com
Provisions Co., Inc.
Pohjola Carre State of WI-DHS 1 W Wilson PO Box 2659 Madison Wi 53701 carrie.pohjola@wi.gov
POLONI MORGAN State of Alaska - Food 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501 morgan.poloni@alaska.gov
Safety and Sanitation
Program
Poloni Aaron State of Alaska / DEC 555 Cordova Street 5th Floor Anchorage AK 99501 aaron.poloni@alaska.gov
Powell John FDA 20 N Michigan Ave Suite 510 Chicago IL 60602 john.powell@fda.hhs.gov
Prince Gale SAGE Food Safety, LLC P.O. Box 54491 Cincinnati OH 45254 gale@galeprince.com
Pursell Joel Wendys One Dave Thomas Blvd Dublin OH 43017 Joel.Pursell@wendys.com
Quam Susan Wisconsin Restaurant 2801 Fish Hatchery Madison Wi 57313 squam@wirestaurant.org
Association Road
Queenan Mark Backyard Farms, LLC 131 River Road Madison ME 04950 mark.queenan@backyardfarms.com
Radke Vincent Centers for Disease 4770 Buford Hwy NE MS F-58 Atlanta GA 30341 vradke@cdc.gov

Control & Prevention

Ramirez Richard J. FDA 19701 Fairchild Irvine CA 92612 richard.ramirez@fda.hhs.gov
Rande Wally Northern Arizona POB 5638 Flagstaff AZ 86011 wally.rande@nau.edu
University

Page 18



Randle
Read
REDDITT
Reid

Reincke
Reinhard

Riha
Roberson

Roberts
Roncaglia

Rosenwinkel
Rossow
Roughan

Roy
Salo

Samadpour

samarya-
timm

Sampson
Sanchez

Sandford

Sarrocco-
Smith

Akeila
David
DAN

Karen

Sarah
Robert G.

Corey
Michael

Gretchen
Bob

Kenneth
Todd
George

Lisa
Robert

Mansour
michele
Mark
Angela
Mary

Davene Sa

FDA

Minnesota
Department of

Agriculture
FDA

Walt Disney Parks &
Resorts

Ecolab

Hillshire Brands
Company

DineEquity

Publix Super markets,

Inc.
Ecolab
King Soopers/Kroger

Jewel-Osco

Publix Super Markets,
Inc.
TAP Series

Maine CDC
Performance Food

Group
IEH Laboratories &

Consulting Group
somerset county

department of health

PuriCore, Inc.

CKE Restaurants
Holdings Inc.

Mary L Sandford, Inc.

Lake County General
Health District

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

20 N MICHIGAN AVE -
SUITE 510

625 Robert Street North

60 8TH ST. NE
PO Box 10000

655 Lone Oak Dr
400 S. Jefferson Street

8140 Ward Parkway
PO Box 32024

8300 Capital Drive
65 Tejon St.

150 Pierce Rd.

PO Box 32024

5655 Lindero Canyon
Road 501

286 Water Street
12500 West Creek
Parkway

15300 Bothell Way NE

27 warren st, PO Box
3000

508 Lapp Road
1051 N. Wineville Ave

4941 S.W. 71 Place

33 Mill st.

Suite 510

Suite 400

Page 19

Chicago

St. Paul

ATLANTA

Lake Buena Vista

Eagan
Chicago

Kansas City
Lakeland

Greensboro
Denver

Itasca

Lakeland

Westlake Village

Augusta
Richmond

Lake Forest Park

somerville

Malvern

Ontario

Miami

Painesville

MN

GA

MN

IL

MO
FL

NC
co

ME
VA

WA

NJ

PA

CA

FL

60602

55155

30309

32830

55121
60607

64114
33802

27409
80223

60143

33802

91362

04333
23238

98155

08876

19355

91764

33155

44077

akeila.randle@fda.hhs.gov
david.read@state.mn.us
Joseph.Redditt@fda.hhs.gov
Karen.reid@disney.com

sarah.reincke@ecolab.com
bob.reinhard@hillshirebrands.com

corey.riha@dineequity.com
Michael.Roberson@publix.com

gretchen.roberts@ecolab.com
bob.roncaglia@kingsoopers.com

ken.rosenwinkel@jewelosco.com
Todd.Rossow@publix.com
gr@tapseries.com

lisa.roy@maine.gov
bsalo@pfgc.com

ms@iehinc.com
samaryatim@aol.com
msampson@puricore.com
asanchez@ckr.com
mlsandford@comcast.net

dsarroccosmith@Ilcghd.org



Saunders
Schilt

schrade
Schvaneveldt

Scott
Seaman
Seiforth
Seitz

Seminara

Shadduck

Sharp

SHARP

Shaw

Sheffield

Siddigi

Silva

Skow

Doug
Jeff

john
N. Jay

Ken
Charles
John
Thomas

Mario

Darren

Roxanne M.

DONALD

William

Elizabeth

Zia

Juan

Troy

The Coca-Cola

Company
The Wendy's

Company
restaurant depot
UDAF

Bojangles'
Restaurants Inc.
Hy-Vee

State of NH Health &
Human Services
SealedAir-Diversey
Care

Food and Drug
Administration

Walmart, Inc.

Springfield/Greene
City Health

Department
CENTER FOR DISEASE

CONTROL AND

PREVENTION
USDA/Food Safety

and Inspection Service

Florida Restaurant
and Lodging

Association
ORKIN

Mississippi State

University
Oklahoma City County

Health Department

2014 CFP Conference Registration List

(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

P O Drawer 1734
One Dave Thomas Blvd.

133-11 20th avenue
350 N Redwood Rd

9432 Southern Pine
Blvd.

5820 Westown Parkway
29 Hazen Drive

8310 16th Street
Kipling Street & 6th
Avenue

508 SW 8th Street

320 E Central

1600 CLIFTON RD NE

1400 Independence
Ave., SW

230 South Adams
2170 Piedmont Road
Box 9805

921 NE 23

Bldg.20,
Denver
Federal
Center

BLDG 24/MS
C09

MailStop
3783
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Atlanta
Dublin

college point
Salt Lake City

Charlotte
West Des
Moines
Coccord

Sturtevant

Denver

Bentonville

Springfield

ATLANTA

Washington

Tallahassee

Atlanta

Mississippi State

OKC

GA

OH

NH

WI

co

AR

MO

GA

FL

GA
MS

OK

30301

43017

11356
84116

28273

50266

03301

53403

80225

72712

65802

30333

20250

32301

30324

39762

73105

ricsaunders@coca-cola.com
jeff.schilt@wendys.com

abenton@jetrord.com
nschvaneveldt@utah.gov

kscott@bojangles.com
cseaman@hy-Vee.com
jseiferth@dhhs.state.nh.us
thomas.seitz@sealedair.com

mario.seminara@fda.hhs.gov

darren.shadduck@wal-mart.com

rsharp@springfieldmo.gov

das8@cdc.gov

william.shaw@fsis.usda.gov

elizabeth@frla.org

zsiddigi@rollins.com

jlsd6@msstate.edu

troy_skow@occhd.org
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Smith Terri Publix Super Markets, PO Box 32024 lakeland FL 33802 Terri.Smith2@publix.com
Inc.
SMITH CHRISTOPHE FDA 60 8TH ST. NE ATLANTA GA 30309 CHRIS.SMITH@FDA.HHS.GOV
Smith Aaron Ahold USA 136 South Main street Assonet MA 06854 aaron.smith@stopandshop.com
Smith Kevin FDA - CFSAN 5100 Paint Branch Pkwy College Park MD 20740 kevin.smith@fda.hhs.gov
Snoke John Sensitech Inc. 800 Cummings Center Beverly MA 01915 jsnoke@sensitech.com
Dr
Sparks Christopher TX Dept of State 8407 Wall St Austin TX 78754  christopher.sparks@dshs.state.tx.us
Health Services
Specchio John Montclair State UH 4014 Montclair NJ 07043 specchioj@montclair.edu
University
Speltz Mark lowa Department of 321 E 12th St Des Moines 1A 50319 mark.speltz@dia.iowa.gov
Inspections and
Appeals
Spriggs Sherry FDA/CFSAN/OFS 5100 Paint Branch College Park MD 20740 sherry.spriggs@fda.hhs.gov
Parkway
Staley Elizabeth MD Dept of Health 6 Saint Paul St, Suite Baltimore MD 21202 lisa.staley@maryland.gov
and Mental Hygiene 1301
Starobin Anna Ecolab 8300 Capital Dr. Greensboro NC 27409 anna.starobin@ecolab.com
Steele James WIlat Disney World PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista FL 32830 james.steele@disney.com
Stefanski Kristina Ahold/Stop & Shop 1385 Hancock Street QCP Floor 2 Quincy MA 02169 kstefans@stopandshop.com

New England Division

Steiner Rebecca Kansas City, MO 2400 Troost Ave, Ste Kansas City MO 64108 rebecca.steiner@kcmo.org
Health Department 3000
STEVENS- BECKY YUM! BRANDS, INC. 1900 COLONEL LOUISVILLE KY 40213 becky.stevens-
GROBBELAAR SANDERS LANE grobbelaar@yum.com
Stryker Kimberly Alaska Food Safety & 555 Cordova St Anchorage AK 99501 kimberly.stryker@alaska.gov
Sanitation
swayze elizabeth MS State Dept of 570 E. Woodrow Wilson ste O-300  Jackson MS 39215 qgswayze@aol.com
Health
Sylvis Christine Southern Nevada 330 S Valley View Blvd., Las Vegas NV 89127 sylvis@snhdmail.org
Health District PO Box 3092
Tabata Christina Taco Bell (Yum!) 1 Glen Bell Way Irvine CA 92618 christina.gallegos@tacobell.com
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TART

Taylor
Taylor

Tew
Tewksbary
Thesmar,
PhD, RD, CFS

Thomas

Thorn

Trevino
Troutman
Tryba
Turner

Tyjewski

VanWinkle

Vergne

villanueva

VINCENT

Voels

ALAN

Todd
Alan

Daniel
Timothy
Hilary
Ellen

Victoria

Tom
Corey
Cas
Brian

Susan

Terry

Sue

erin

BOB

Steve

U.S. Food and Drug
Administration

Ecolab

Maryland Department
of Health & Mental
Hygiene

YUM Brands

Ohio Department of
Agriculture

Food Marketing
Institute

North Carolina State

University
Marion County Public

Health Department

Salt Lake County
Health Department
Sheetz, Inc

Big Y Foods

Sodexo

CKE Restaurants

Holdings, Inc.
National Registry of

Food Safety

Professionals
Jack in the Box

State of Hawaii -
Department of Health

CONF. for MODEL
AQUATIC HEALTH

CODE
Pizza Hut, Inc.
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(Info taken from online registration website, 5/4/14)

60 8th Street, N.E.

8300 Capital Drive

6 Saint Paul St, Suite
1301

4612 North Ridge Circle
8955 East Main St

2345 Crystal Drive, Suite

800

512 Brickhaven Dr. Suite 220D

3840 N. Sherman Drive

788 East Woodoak Lane
219 Corporate Blvd.
2145 Roosevelt Ave
3020 Woodcreek Drive
1325 N. Anaheim Blvd.

7680 Universal Blvd. Suite 550

9357 Spectrum Center

Blvd.
591 ala moana blvd.

4052 BALD CYPRESS MAILBIN A-
WAY 08

7100 Corporate Drive
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ATLANTA

Greensboro
Baltimore

Crestwood
Reynoldsburg
Arlington
Raleigh

Indianapolis

Murray
Claysburg
Springfield
Downers Grove

Anaheim

Orlando

San Diego

honolulu

TALLHAHASSEE

Plano

GA

NC
MD

KY

OH

VA

NC

uT
PA
MA
IL

CA

X

30309

27409
21202

40014

43068

22202

27695

46226

84107
16625
01102
60515
92801

32819

92123

96813

32399

75024

Alan.Tart@fda.hhs.gov

todd.taylor@ecolab.com
alan.taylor@maryland.gov

daniel.tew@yum.com
ttewksbary@agri.ohio.gov
hthesmar@fmi.org
emthoma3@ncsu.edu

vthorn@hhcorp.org

ttrevino@slco.org
ctroutma@sheetz.com
tryba@bigy.com
brian.turner@sodexo.com

styjewski@ckr.com

tvanwinkle@nrfsp.com

sue.vergne@jackinthebox.com

erin.villanueva@doh.hawaii.gov

BOB.VINCENT@FLHEALTH.GOV

steve.voels@pizzahut.com
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Voyles Margaret Indiana State Dept. of 100 North Senate Indiana indianapolis IN 46204 mvoyles@isdh.in.gov
Health Avenue Government
Center

North, N855

Vuong Amber State of Hawaii Dept 591 Ala Moana Sanitation  Honolulu HI 96813 amber.vuong@doh.hawaii.gov
of Health Boulevard Branch

Wagner Jim McClement 6815 Kingery Highway Wheaton IL 60527 jim.wagner@mcclement.com
Management Group

Waldrop Chris Consumer Federation 1620 | Street NW Suite 200 Washington DC 20006 cwaldrop@consumerfed.org
of America

Walker Cynthia FL Dept of Business 1313 N Tampa St, Suite Tampa FL 33602 cynthiawalker@myfloridalicense.co
and Professional 901 m
Regulation

Walker Sandra Michigan Department 525 W. Allegan St. Lansing Ml 48933 walkers9@michigan.gov

of Agriculture and
Rural Development

Waller Travis Associated Food 1850 W 2100 S Salt Lake City uT 84075 tpwaller@afstores.com
Stores, Inc.

WANUCHA DONNA US FOOD & DRUG 60 8TH ST. ATLANTA GA 30309 DONNA.WANUCHA@FDA.HHS.GOV
ADMINISTRATION

Watt Kenneth Johnson and Wales 8 Abbot Park Place Providence RI 02903 kwatt@jwu.edu
University

Watts Debbie Tulsa Health 5051 S 129th E Ave Tulsa OK 74134 dwatts@tulsa-health.org
Department

Webb Jennifer USDA/Food Safety 1400 Independence MailStop Washington DC 20250 jennifer.webb@fsis.usda.gov
and Inspection Service Ave., SW 3783

Weddig Lisa National Fisheries 7918 Jones Branch Dr  Suite 700 McLean VA 22102 Iweddig@nfi.org
Institute

Welch Patricia Illinois Department of 525 W. Jefferson St. Springfield IL 62761 patricia.welch@illinois.gov
Public Health

Westbrook  Tim Publix Super Markets, PO Box 32024 Lakeland FL 33802 Tim.Westbrook@publix.com
Inc.
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Whiting

Whitlock

Wiggins

Williams
Williams
Wilmsmeyer

Wilson
Wilson

Wittig
Wood
Woodus

Worzalla

Wright
Yamnik

Yee
Zameska

Zappe

Zetlau

Zetterlund

Kelli

Lisa

Cameron

Laurie

Janet

Doug

Jim
Nancy
Pam

Sharon
Sherri

Diann

Lisa

Dale

Bill
George

Steven

Jessica

Kris
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Marion County Public 3840 N Sherman Dr

Health Department
FDA

Georgia Dept. of
Public Health

FDA
FDA/ORA/DHRD
Alchemy Systems

Sealed Air
Wawa, Inc.

Procter & Gamble
HEB

1301 Clay Street

2 Peachtree Street, NW
5100 Paint Branch
Parkway

11919 Rockville Pike

8015 Shoal Creek Blvd.

8310 16th St
260 W. Baltimore Pike

1 Windy Knoll
5105 Rittiman

Arkansas Department 4815 West Markham,

of Health

Florida DBPR - Div.
Hotels and

Restaurants
Conference for Food

Protection
Yum! Brands, Inc.

Target
Paster Training, Inc

New Mexico
Environment

Department

Pizza Hut Inc / YUM
Brands

Darden

Slot 346

1940 North Monroe
Street

11080 Tondino Rd
3590 Buckingham Way

1000 Nicollet Mall
25 Swinehart Road

2549 Camino Edward
Ortiz

7100 Corporate Drive

1000 Darden Center
Drive

Suite 1180N

Floor 13,
Env. Health

HFS-320
MM2 rm407

Suite 100

Northwood
Center

TPS-0866
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Indianapolis

Oakland

Atlanta

College Park
rockville
Austin

Sturtevant
Media

Columbia

San Antonio
Little Rock

Tallahassee

San Diego
St. Cloud

Minneapolis
Gilbertsville

Santa Fe

Plano

Orlando

CA

GA

MD

MD

X

WI
PA

SC

X
AR

FL

CA

FL

MN
PA

NM

X

FL

46226

94612

30303

20740

20852

78757

53177
19036

29229

78218
72205

32399

92131

34772

55403
19525

87507

75024

32837

kwhiting@hhcorp.org

lisa.whitlock@fda.hhs.gov

cameronwiggins@dph.ga.gov

Laurie.Williams@fda.hhs.gov
Janet.Williams@fda.hhs.gov
doug.wilmsmeyer@alchemysystems
.com

jim.wilson@sealedair.com
nancy.wilson@wawa.com

wittig.pl@pg.com

wood.sharon@heb.com
sherri.woodus@arkansas.gov

Diann.Worzalla@myfloridalicense.c
om

ewrightl@san.rr.com
dale.yamnik@yum.com
bill.yee@target.com
george.zameska@pastertraining.co
m

steve.zappe@state.nm.us

jessica.zetlau@pizzahut.com

kzetterlund@darden.com
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Zillgitt Karl Publix Super Markets, PO Box 32024 Lakeland FL 33802 Karl.Zillgitt@publix.com
Inc.
Zimmermann John Sodexo 7100 Commerce Way  Suite 280 Brentwood TN 37027 john.zimmermann@sodexo.com
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